Anthropology

Anthropology

Anthropology with a Year Abroad
Arabic and Spanish

Architecture

Art Foundation Diploma

Art History and Visual Culture and Modern Languages
Biochemistry with Medical Biochemistry
Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biomedical Sciences

Biomedical Science

Biomedical Science

Business Analytics and Consultancy (Industrial Placement)
Business and Management with Industrial Experience
Chemical Engineering

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Classical Studies and Comparative Literature
Classics

Classics

Computer Science

Computer Science

Criminology

Economic and Social History
Economics and Politics

General Engineering

English

English Language and Literature
English Language and Literature
English Literature

English Literature

English

English Language and Linguistics
English and Classical Studies
English and Spanish

French and Spanish

French and Spanish

General Engineering

Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

German (with year abroad)
German and Italian (4 years)
History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

History

Bristol University

Bristol University
University College London
Edinburgh University
Christ's College, Cambridge
Ravensborne College of Art
Exeter University

Bristol University

Imperial College London
New College, Oxford
Bristol University

King's College London

St George's University of London
Lancaster University
Exeter University
Manchester University
Bath University

Bristol University

Imperial College London
King's College London
Christ's College, Cambridge
Durham University

Bath University

Murray Edwards College, Cambridge
Durham University
Edinburgh University
Bristol University

Warwick University
Churchill College, Cambridge
St Catherine's College, Oxford
Wadham College, Oxford
Warwick University
Warwick University
University College London
York University

Bristol University

Leeds University
Edinburgh University
Edinburgh University
Durham University
Durham University
Edinburgh University
Brasenose College, Oxford
University College London
King's College London
Bristol University

Bristol University

Bristol University

Durham University
Durham University
Durham University
Durham University
Edinburgh University
Exeter University

St Anne's College, Oxford

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017



History

History and History of Art
History/Politics (Equal)
History of Art
History of Art
History of Art
History of Art
History of Art
History of Art
History of Art
History of Art
History of Art
Human Biology
International Business Management
Law

Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Liberal Arts
Linguistics
Management
Mathematics

Mathematics with Industrial Placement
Mechanical Engineering with a Year Abroad

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Medicine (5 years)

Modern and Medieval Languages
Modern Languages (4 years)

Modern Languages and Cultures (with Year Abroad)

Music

Music

Philosophy

Philosophy and French
Physics and Astronomy (4 years)
Science (4 year)

Social Anthropology

Speech and Language Therapy
Stage Management
Sustainable Development
Theology

University College London
Edinburgh University
York University

Jesus College, Cambridge
Edinburgh University
Leeds University

Leeds University

Leeds University

Leeds University
University College London
University College London
University College London
Loughborough University
Bristol University

Trinity College, Oxford
Barnard College

Barnard College

Brown University
Columbia University

Duke University

Duke University

Duke University
Georgetown University
Princeton University
Stanford University
University of California, Los Angeles
University of Pennsylvania
University of Pennsylvania
University of Virginia
Wesleyan University
University College London

School of Oriental & African Studies, London

Sussex University

Bath University

Imperial College London

St John's College, Cambridge
Cardiff University

University of East Anglia

Hull York Medical School
Nottingham University
King's College London
Murray Edwards College, Cambridge
University College London
Durham University

Bristol University

Exeter College, Oxford
Warwick University

Keble College, Oxford
Durham University
Manchester University
Edinburgh University

City University

Royal Central School of Speech & Drama

Edinburgh University
King's College London

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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2017
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